Melrose Red Hawks 2025-26 Roster

# Name Pos. Yr. Hometown
1 Ruby Hansen G Sr.
5 Jessica Zulon F Sr.
8 Julia McNeely F Sr.
9 Anna Scalfani F Sr.
24 Emma St. Arnaud F Jr.
34  Teagan Holdsworth-Altman D Sr.
37  Keira Twomey D Jr.
40  Ella Daniels F Sr.
87  Addison Savidge D Sr.

Coaches and Captains:

Head Coach: Frank Sorrenti

Player Profiles

#1 Ruby Hansen SR G

Stats:

Season Mins SA GA
2025-26

2024-25

2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

#8 Julia McNeely SRF
Stats:

Season GP G A Pts
2025-26
2024-25
2023-24
2022-23
2021-22

#24 Emma St. Arnaud JRF
Stats:

Season GP G A Pts
2025-26
2024-25
2023-24
2022-23
2021-22

Sv%

PIM

PIM

GAA SO

Shots

Shots

#5 Jessica Zulon SRF

Stats:

Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots
2025-26

2024-25

2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

#9 Anna Scalfani SRF
Stats:

Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots
2025-26
2024-25
2023-24
2022-23
2021-22

#34 Teagan Holdsworth-Altman SR D
Stats:

Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots
2025-26
2024-25
2023-24
2022-23
2021-22



#37 Keira Twomey JR D

Stats:

Season
2025-26
2024-25
2023-24
2022-23
2021-22

GP

G

#87 Addison Savidge SR D

Stats:

Season
2025-26
2024-25
2023-24
2022-23
2021-22

GP

G

A

A

Pts

Pts

PIM

PIM

Shots

Shots

#40 Ella Daniels SRF

Stats:

Season
2025-26
2024-25
2023-24
2022-23
2021-22

GP

G

A

Pts

PIM

Shots
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